
City of Bellevue

Legislation Text

450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the professional services agreement with Stantec
Consulting, Inc. for engineering services for Midlakes Pump Station Capacity Improvements, Final Design and
Construction Services Amendment No. 1, in the amount of $185,235.20, plus all applicable taxes (CIP Plan No.
S-61).

File #: RES 9412, Version: 1

City of Bellevue Printed on 5/25/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

